

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1389 OF 2001

M/S. BIHAR CAUSTIC & CHEMICALS LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KRIPA PANDEY

Respondent(s)

Date: 04/12/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ashok Grover, Sr. adv.
Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.R.Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Pawan Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. Santosh Mishra, adv.
Mr. Shiv Mangal Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Yadav, A dv.
Ms. Shubhra Goyal, adv.
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

After hearing learned counsels for some time, the Court
reserved its judgment.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master